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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Alpha & Omega Group PC
4601 Lake Boone Trail, 
Ste. 3C Raleigh NC 27607 Liza Mead

919-981-0310 
x103 lemead@aogroup.com

American Engineering
8008 Corporate Center Dr., 
Ste. 110 Charlotte NC 28226 Chris Johnson 704-375-2438 cjohnson@american-ea.com

Blythe Development Co
1415 E. Westinghouse 
Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Richard Kirkman 704-363-9136 rkirkman@blythedevelopment.com

Conti Enterprises, Inc. 2045 Lincoln Highway Edison NJ 07718 Lisa Rigatti 732-520-5102 lrigatti@conticorp.com

Dellinger Inc 2631 Old Charlotte Hwy Monroe NC 28110 Evan Dixon 704-283-7551 evan@dellinger-inc.com

EEE Consulting, Inc.
601 Cascade Pointe Lane, 
Ste. 101 Cary NC 27513 Tina Sekula

919-650-2463 
x223 tsekula@eee-consulting.com

G&A Consulting Engineers PLLC 2325 Old Orchard Dr Marietta GA 30068 Neil T. Greenlee 678-634-8919 ngreenlee@gaengrs.com

H & H Resources, Inc 108 Blue Ridge Hwy, Ste. 8 Blairsville GA 30512 Wayne Fowler 706-835-1311 wayne.fowler@hhresources.com

Janssen & Spaans Engineering 9120 Harrison Park Ct Indianapolis IN 46216 Phil Kuntz
317-254-9686 
x233 pkuntz@jsengr.com

 Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson Inc 
(JMT) 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-316-2432 kmcdonald@jmt.com

KCI Associates of NC
9741 Southern Pine Blvd., 
Ste J Charlotte NC 28273 Kelly Nealon 704-499-9452 kelly.nealon@kci.com

Mattern & Craig, Inc 12 Broad St. Asheville NC 28801 Dana J. Bolden 828-254-2201 djbolden@matternandcraig.com

McCormick Taylor
4951 Lake Brook Dr., Ste. 
275 Glen Allen VA 23060 Christa Pijacki 804-762-5800 crpijacki@mccormicktaylor.com

McCormick Taylor
5511 Capital Center Dr., 
Ste. 560 Raleigh NC 27606 Jim Morrison 919-233-8965 jmorrison@mccormicktaylor.com

Mead & Hunt
127 W. Hargett Street, Ste 
504 Raleigh NC 27601 Rick DeCola, PE 919-714-8666 rick.decola@meadhunt.com

MS Consultants, Inc. 155 US Highway 70 West Garner NC 27529 Lisa Samples 919-772-5565 lsample@msconsultants.com
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NHM Constructors LLC 1121 Brevard Rd Asheville NC 28806 Bill Newman 282-777-3632 bnewman@nhmconstructors.com

Palmetto Infrastructure Inc 3620 Pelham Rd, PMB 349 Greenville SC 29615 Greg Canniff 864-879-2166 gcanniff@palmettoii.com

Parsons
5540 Centerview Dr., Ste. 
217 Raleigh NC 27606 David L Wilver 919-326-6359 david.wilver@parsons.com

Patrick Engineering Inc 4970 Varsity Dr. Lisle IL 60532 Paul Keating 630-795-7240 pkeating@patrickco.com

R. E. Burns & Sons Co Inc 274 Commerce Blvd Statesville NC 28625 Kevin Burns 704-924-8646 kevin@reburns.com

Ramey Kemp & Associates, Inc
5808 Faringdon Place, Ste. 
100 Raleigh NC 27609 Justine D' Andrea 919-872-5115 jdandrea@rameykemp.com

RK&K 900 Ridgefield Dr., Ste. 350 Raleigh NC 27609 B. Keith Skinner 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com
RS&H Architects-Engineers-Planners 
Inc 1520 South Blvd., Ste. 200 Charlotte NC 28203 Andrew Smith 704-940-4724 andrew.smith@rsandh.com

Schnabel Engineering 126 Quade Dr. Cary NC 27513 Russ Rivenbark 919-439-6915 rrivenbark@schnabel-eng.com

SEPI Engineering & Construction 1025 Wade Avenue Raleigh NC 27605 Ben Crawford, PE 919-573-9930 bcrawford@sepiengineering.com

Stantec
801 Jones Franklin Rd, Ste. 
300 Raleigh NC 27606 Scott Boyles 919-253-8561 scott.boyles@stantec.com

Stewart
421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 
400 Raleigh NC 27601 Karen Inman 919-866-4723 kinman@stewartinc.com

Stewart
421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 
400 Raleigh NC 27601 Michael Krannitz 919-866-4748 mkrannitz@stewartinc.com

TGS Engineers 804-C North Lafayette St Shelby NC 28150 April Kennedy 704-476-0003 akennedy@tgsengineers.com

The Bernard Johnson Group, Inc.
2815 Camino Del Rio 
South #290 San Diego CA 92108 Bernard Johnson 619-466-7800 bjohnson@thebjgroup.com

Vaughn & Melton Consulting 
Engineers 1318-F Patton Ave. Asheville NC 28806 Hardy L Willis 828-253-2796 hlwillis@vaughnmelton.com
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Wetherill Engineering Inc
559 Jones Franklin Rd, Ste 
164 Raleigh NC 27606 Edward Wetherill 919-851-8077 ewetherill@wetherilleng.com

Wright Brothers Construction Co Inc.
1500 Lauderdale Memorial 
Highway Charleston TN 37310 J. Mitchell Simpson 423-336-2261 msimpson@wbcci.com

mailto:ewetherill@wetherilleng.com
mailto:msimpson@wbcci.com

	Sheet1

